Features
E�cacy of 135lm/w
Plug & Play Emergency and Microwave Sensor
Selectable CCT & Power
IP65 & IK08
Premium Design
Apollo bulkhead o�ers both economy and e�cacy
all in one! With high e�ciency of 135lm/W,
Selectable Power 9/12/16W & 4CCT. Can be paired
with Plug and play emergency kit and microwave
sensor with corridor function. Suitable for indoor
or outdoor applications with premium design
features such as matt textured bezel, opal di�user,
IP65 rating and side conduit entry, with optional
black eyelid bezel.
Warranty 5 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000K | 4000K | 5000K | 6000K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK08
Emergency Battery Type Plug & Play
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra >80
Colour Finish White RAL9003
LED Life Expectancy L80B10 113,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Power Selectable
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
APOL16W/4PK-
CCT
Apollo Bulkhead Wht 4pc Contractor Pack
9/12/16W 3CCT 3/4/6K
1250lm | 1620lm |
2200lm
115 lm 9W | 12W | 16W 135 lm/w
Product Information
B U L K H E A D S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
APOLLO
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 02/05/25
CONTRACTOR PACK IP65 PLUG & PLAY BULKHEAD
Voltage 220-240v
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate
Material (Di�user/Cover) Polycarbonate
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class II
Working Temperature -20°C to 45°C
Dimensions (mm) Ø: 325 x D: 75 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.78 kg
Barcode 5055807629249
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 334 x W:334 x D: 340 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 3.6 kg
Units/Outer Carton 4* 4 Pack
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807629246
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 685 x W:360 x D: 355 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 15 kg
B U L K H E A D S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
APOLLO
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 02/05/25
CONTRACTOR PACK IP65 PLUG & PLAY BULKHEAD